

Ramesh Chand vs. H.P. University

CWPOA No. 4568 of 2019

26.12.2022 Present: Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Raman Jamalta, Advocate, vice counsel for respondent No.3.

List before appropriate Bench on **4.1.2023.**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

26th December, 2022
(kck)